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Puller, tur no 1,   sayfa 1/2

Pul no 1    9:30    pist No  1
Hakem : UÇAR             Burak Sami   TUR   KON          KONYA FERDI  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Utku Onat İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 1 V V4 4 V 4/6 8 24 2
CİN Halil ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0 0 0 1 0 0 0/6 -29 1 7
İĞNELİOĞLU Ozan Nicolas ANTALYA - FERDİ V4 V V V3 V V 6/6 22 27 1
ÖZAVCI Muhammed Efe ADIYAMAN GSK 3 V 2 V3 4 V 3/6 1 22 4
YILMAZ Yarkın ANKARA - FERDİ 3 V 1 2 V V 3/6 4 21 3
SEVEN Cemal Efe TED SK V V 1 V 4 2 3/6 -1 22 5
DEMİRCİ Berk İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 1 V 0 4 2 V 2/6 -5 17 6

Pul no 2    9:30    pist No  2
Hakem : VAROL            Büşra        TUR   TRA          TRABZON - FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
VANLI Osman İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V2 4 3 V 4/6 9 24 3
GÜNGÖR Muhammet Enes ADIYAMAN GSK 2 0 4 1 2 0 0/6 -21 9 7
KALENDER Burak Kağan DÜZCE FERDİ 0 V 4 3 3 1 1/6 -9 16 6
İNAN Mustafa Yağız İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1 V V V 3 4 3/6 -1 23 5
ULUSOY Abdullah Taha ANKARA - FERDİ V V V 4 1 3 3/6 0 23 4
MERİÇ Murat İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK V V V V V 4 5/6 12 29 1
ÖRER Volkan ALANYA ESKRİM SK 2 V V V V V 5/6 10 27 2

Pul no 3    9:30    pist No  3
Hakem : BACAK            Ibrahim      TUR   KON          KONYA FERDI  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
KAYRAL Sarp Güçlü İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V 2 V4 V 4/5 8 21 1
SAVAŞ Hasan İSTANBUL - FERDİ 4 2 V 3 V 2/5 -2 19 5
DÖNERTAŞ Mehmet Ceyhun ANKARA - FERDİ 1 V V V 0 3/5 -4 16 3
YILMAZ Muhammed Yasin ADIYAMAN GSK V 4 4 4 2 1/5 -3 19 6
TEKEL Kağan ALANYA ESKRİM SK 3 V 4 V V 3/5 2 22 2
ALGUR Arhan İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 0 2 V V 4 2/5 -1 16 4

Pul no 4    9:30    pist No  4
Hakem : ŞAHIN            Güner        TUR   AFY          AFYON FERDI  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
ÜNSAL Alperen Berk TRABZON - FERDİ 3 1 1 V 4 1/5 -9 14 5
YUMUŞAK Berkant Mert ADIYAMAN GSK V 0 2 3 4 1/5 -9 14 5
ATMACA Deniz Utku ANKARA - FERDİ V V V V V 5/5 17 25 1
BOZKURT Aydın Berke İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK V V 1 2 V 3/5 2 18 3
ÖZDEMİR Çağrı Fatih ALANYA ESKRİM SK 3 V 2 V 1 2/5 -3 16 4
SEÇİK Ali Mustafa İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V 4 3 V4 3/5 2 21 2

Pul no 5    9:30    pist No  5
Hakem : VAROL            Remziye      TUR   TRA          TRABZON - FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
EYVAZ Hümbetli AZE V V V V V V 6/6 20 30 1
VOLKAN Mert Furkan ANTALYA - FERDİ 3 4 4 4 3 V 1/6 -5 23 6
GÜNGÖR Talha ADIYAMAN GSK 3 V 3 V 3 V 3/6 1 24 3
TANRIVERDİ Yiğit Emre İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 1 V V 3 3 V 3/6 -1 22 4
USLU Kaan DÜZCE FERDİ 2 V 4 V 1 V 3/6 -2 22 5
EMÜLER Sinan İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1 V V V V V 5/6 9 26 2
VURAL Ömer Faruk ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0 3 0 1 2 2 0/6 -22 8 7
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Pul no 6    9:30    pist No  6
Hakem : ESER             Musa         TUR   AFY          AFYON FERDI  

G/M averaj YTsıralama
GÜNAY Ozan Meriç ALANYA ESKRİM SK 4 3 3 1 0 4 0/6 -15 15 7
CENGİZ Ege Can ANKARA - FERDİ V 4 V V 0 V 4/6 -1 24 3
YUMUŞAK Hasan Can ADIYAMAN GSK V V V 3 2 3 3/6 -3 23 5
OKVURAN Kemal TED SK V 4 4 2 3 2 1/6 -8 20 6
BAKIRSOY Yaman İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK V 4 V V V V 5/6 11 29 2
KARSLI Eren Turgut TRABZON - FERDİ V V V V 4 V 5/6 16 29 1
ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali İSTANBUL - FERDİ V 3 V V 3 3 3/6 0 24 4
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1 İĞNELİOĞLU Ozan Nicolas ANTALYA - FERDİ

32 ÜNSAL Alperen Berk TRABZON - FERDİ    10/0

17 YILMAZ Yarkın ANKARA - FERDİ

16 DÖNERTAŞ Mehmet Ceyhun ANKARA - FERDİ    10/8

9 KAYRAL Sarp Güçlü İSTANBUL - FERDİ

24 TANRIVERDİ Yiğit Emre İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK    10/9

25 USLU Kaan DÜZCE FERDİ

8 EMÜLER Sinan İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/5

5 MERİÇ Murat İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK

28 SAVAŞ Hasan İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/1

21 ULUSOY Abdullah Taha ANKARA - FERDİ

12 CENGİZ Ege Can ANKARA - FERDİ    10/8

13 TEKEL Kağan ALANYA ESKRİM SK

20 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/9

29 ÖZDEMİR Çağrı Fatih ALANYA ESKRİM SK

4 KARSLI Eren Turgut TRABZON - FERDİ    10/0

3 ATMACA Deniz Utku ANKARA - FERDİ

30 DEMİRCİ Berk İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK    10/2

19 ÖZAVCI Muhammed Efe ADIYAMAN GSK

14 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/3

11 ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Utku Onat İSTANBUL - FERDİ

22 İNAN Mustafa Yağız İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/8

27 ALGUR Arhan İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK

6 BAKIRSOY Yaman İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK    10/3

7 ÖRER Volkan ALANYA ESKRİM SK

26 YUMUŞAK Hasan Can ADIYAMAN GSK    10/1

23 SEVEN Cemal Efe TED SK

10 VANLI Osman İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/9

15 BOZKURT Aydın Berke İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK

18 GÜNGÖR Talha ADIYAMAN GSK    10/8

31 YILMAZ Muhammed Yasin ADIYAMAN GSK

2 EYVAZ Hümbetli AZE    10/4

İĞNELİOĞLU Ozan Nicolas

YILMAZ Yarkın
   6/1

TANRIVERDİ Yiğit Emre

EMÜLER Sinan
   10/6

MERİÇ Murat

ULUSOY Abdullah Taha
   10/8

TEKEL Kağan

KARSLI Eren Turgut
   10/5

ATMACA Deniz Utku

SEÇİK Ali Mustafa
   10/7

ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Utku Onat

ALGUR Arhan
   10/6

ÖRER Volkan

SEVEN Cemal Efe
   10/2

GÜNGÖR Talha

EYVAZ Hümbetli
   10/5

İĞNELİOĞLU Ozan Nicolas

EMÜLER Sinan

MERİÇ Murat

KARSLI Eren Turgut

ATMACA Deniz Utku

ALGUR Arhan

ÖRER Volkan

EYVAZ Hümbetli
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Çeyrek finaller

1 İĞNELİOĞLU Ozan Nicolas ANTALYA - FERDİ

8 EMÜLER Sinan İSTANBUL - FERDİ    10/5

5 MERİÇ Murat İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK

4 KARSLI Eren Turgut TRABZON - FERDİ    10/6

3 ATMACA Deniz Utku ANKARA - FERDİ

6 ALGUR Arhan İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK    10/3

7 ÖRER Volkan ALANYA ESKRİM SK

2 EYVAZ Hümbetli AZE    10/6

İĞNELİOĞLU Ozan Nicolas

KARSLI Eren Turgut
   10/7

ATMACA Deniz Utku

ÖRER Volkan
   10/5

KARSLI Eren Turgut

ATMACA Deniz Utku

   10/4
ATMACA Deniz Utku
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Genel sıralama (dereceye göre sıralama)

sıralama soyad ve isim klüp şehir doğum tarihi
 1 ATMACA Deniz Utku ANKARA - FERDİ ANK 6/7/2004
 2 KARSLI Eren Turgut TRABZON - FERDİ TRA 8/9/2003
 3 İĞNELİOĞLU Ozan Nicolas ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT 27/3/2003
 3 ÖRER Volkan ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 6/3/2004
 5 EYVAZ Hümbetli AZE AZE 2003
 6 MERİÇ Murat İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 19/1/2005
 7 EMÜLER Sinan İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 16/9/2004
 8 ALGUR Arhan İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 27/3/2004
 9 ÇORAPÇIOĞLU Utku Onat İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 26/6/2003
 10 TEKEL Kağan ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 15/6/2004
 11 SEÇİK Ali Mustafa İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 24/11/2005
 12 YILMAZ Yarkın ANKARA - FERDİ ANK 21/12/2005
 13 GÜNGÖR Talha ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 26/7/2004
 14 ULUSOY Abdullah Taha ANKARA - FERDİ ANK 15/6/2004
 15 SEVEN Cemal Efe TED SK İST 18/2/2003
 15 TANRIVERDİ Yiğit Emre İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 1/1/2004
 17 BAKIRSOY Yaman İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 23/9/2003
 18 KAYRAL Sarp Güçlü İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 3/3/2004
 19 VANLI Osman İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 15/9/2003
 20 CENGİZ Ege Can ANKARA - FERDİ ANK 15/6/2003
 21 BOZKURT Aydın Berke İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 21/5/2003
 22 DÖNERTAŞ Mehmet Ceyhun ANKARA - FERDİ ANK 5/9/2003
 23 ÖZAVCI Muhammed Efe ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 13/11/2004
 24 ÖZTİRYAKİ Ali İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 13/5/2005
 25 İNAN Mustafa Yağız İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 6/12/2004
 26 USLU Kaan DÜZCE FERDİ DÜZ 18/9/2003
 27 YUMUŞAK Hasan Can ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 2/5/2004
 28 SAVAŞ Hasan İSTANBUL - FERDİ İST 29/7/2005
 29 ÖZDEMİR Çağrı Fatih ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 6/5/2004
 30 DEMİRCİ Berk İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK İZM 19/6/2003
 31 YILMAZ Muhammed Yasin ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 17/7/2004
 32 ÜNSAL Alperen Berk TRABZON - FERDİ TRA 23/1/2006

 33 YUMUŞAK Berkant Mert ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 2/5/2004
 34 VOLKAN Mert Furkan ANTALYA - FERDİ ANT 2/4/2003
 35 OKVURAN Kemal TED SK İST 23/4/2004
 36 KALENDER Burak Kağan DÜZCE FERDİ DÜZ 4/3/2003
 37 GÜNAY Ozan Meriç ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 1/1/2006
 38 GÜNGÖR Muhammet Enes ADIYAMAN GSK ADI 1/1/2003
 39 VURAL Ömer Faruk ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 5/1/2005
 40 CİN Halil ALANYA ESKRİM SK ANT 11/11/2004
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